## 105000100632

(Requestor's Name)				
(itequesions maine)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			
		Í		
		ļ		
	1015 1015 101 <u>1</u>			

Office Use Only



200060163052

ptic 11/05 - fit014-- 002 \*\*125.00

SURFTARY OF STATE

" CUIVEL OCY 13 SUL

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJ	RECT: Phillip Roy Luxury Properties, L.L.C.			
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The en	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Peter A. Gilbody			
	(Name of Person)			
	Phillip Roy Luxury Properties, L.L.C.			
	(Firm/Company)	<del></del>		
	5150 Tamiami Trail North Suite 700			
	(Address)			
,	Naples, FL 34103			
	(City/State and Zip Code)			
For fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:	1 <b>V</b> I 2F	05	
<b>.</b>	A AW 1 000 000	골등	05 OCT 11 AM 7:	
Pete	Or A. Gilbody at (239) 269-9513  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	→ <del>-  </del>	_	<u> </u>
	(Mea Code of Daytime Letephone Number)	33.5 5.7 5.7 7.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 8		רבט
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:		Z Z	
X 8128	5.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigcup \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigcup \$160.00 Filing F	PAT PAT	=	
4120	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status		CD	
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address Street/Courier Address			
	Registration Section Registration Section  Division of Cornerations Division of Cornerations			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the	Limited Liability Co	mpany is:	
Phillip Roy Lux	xury Homes, L.L.C	·	
(Must end with the wo	ords "Limited Liability Con	pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - A	Å dalmann		
	· · · ·	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Tito tuenting war	togg and super material	s of the principal office of the Dainted Discourty Company is.	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
6150 Tamiami Tr	ail North Suite 700	5150 Tamiami Trail North Suite 700	
Naples, FL 34103	3	Naples, FL 34103	
business entity with	an active Florida registratio	ess of the registered agent are:	- !
		Name	`
		Trail North - Suite 700  da street address (P.O. Box NOT scceptable)	
	Naples _	Ft. 34103	
		City, State, and Zip	
FP 1. 7		and the state of	
		ent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited  mated in this certificate. I bereby accept the appointment as	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

> (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	·	
MGRM	Peter A. Gilbody	
	598 Laguna Royale /34VD. #902	
	Naples, FL 34119	
MGR	Phillip R. Wasserman	
	5150 Tamiami Trail North - Sulte 700	
	Naples, FL 34103	
MGR	Bruce S. Pilavis	
	5781 Hammock Isles Drive	
•	Naples, FL 34119	
MGR	Martin V. Smith	
	4650 Turnberry Lake Drive	
	Estero, FL 33928	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	4. 684 40/07/2005	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the		
	e specific and cannot be more than five business days	
90 days after the date of filing.)	$\Xi_{0}$	
•		

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Peter A. Gilbody, Managing Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

F 11. 1. U